Meeting of Little Compton Parish Council to be held on Monday

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15t October 2018 in the Village Hall at 7.30pm.
AGENDA

Declarations of Interest

Apologies for Absence

Minutes of the Meeting held on 23 July 2018
Matters Arising from the Minutes not included elsewhere on the Agenda
Date of Next Meeting: 2019 dates TBA

Vacancy on the Parish Council

Reports from District Cllr. Gray and County Cllr. Barker
Questions and Comments from the Public

Village Maintenance Report

i) Adoption of Housing Needs Survey

i) Adoption of Parish Tree Survey

Playground Report

Cemetery Report

Footpaths and Bridleways Report

Financial:
i) Half Year Accounts
i) Tenders

iii) Expenditure for Approval.
Planning Applications

A.0.B



